Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:50.86
18:47.55
19:07.39
19:24.47
19:33.83
19:38.66
19:41.96
19:46.32

20:00.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
16:50.86
18:47.55
19:07.39
19:33.83
19:46.32
20:00.31
19:41.96
19:24.47

19:38.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

639

403
400
395
382

WA Pts

639
460
437
408
395
382
400
418
403

Round

H
F

I

Round

H

I I T

Date

16/12/16
28/03/13
16/02/13
11/02/12
14/12/12
16/12/11
05/04/12
02/06/12
28/04/12

Date

16/12/16
28/03/13
16/02/13
14/12112
02/06/12
28/04/12
05/04/12
11/02/12
16/12/11

Meet

Northampton Winter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Midlands Age Group Championships

East & West Midlands Distance Trails

Meet

Northampton Winter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Midlands Age Group Championships

East & West Midlands Distance Trails
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Coventry

Loughborough

Venue
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Loughborough
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

3
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



