Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:50.86	639	Н	16/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
18:47.55	460	F	28/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
19:07.39	437		16/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
19:24.47	418		11/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
19:33.83	408	Н	14/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
19:38.66	403	Н	16/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
19:41.96	400	F	05/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
19:46.32	395	Н	02/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
20:00.31	382	Н	28/04/12	East & West Midlands Distance Trails	Loughborough	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:50.86	639	Н	16/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
18:47.55	460	F	28/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
19:07.39	437		16/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
19:33.83	408	Н	14/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
19:46.32	395	Н	02/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
20:00.31	382	Н	28/04/12	East & West Midlands Distance Trails	Loughborough	Northampton	1
19:41.96	400	F	05/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
19:24.47	418		11/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
19:38.66	403	Н	16/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS